
Центр «Здоровья» - Рабочая, д. № 346а

График работы Центра «Здоровья»

Специалист Понедельни
к

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббот
а

Блохина Н.С. - врач 
высшей 
квалификационной 
категории

8.00-15.30 8.00-
15.30

8.00-
15.30

8.00-
15.30

8.00-
15.30

__

Шольчева Наталья 
Александровна -врач по 
медицинской 
профилактики

8.00-15.30 8.00-
15.30

8.00-
15.30

8.00-
15.30

8.00-
15.30

__
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